



Technology Exchange 7.0 Networking Event

Thursday, October 27, 2022

APPLICATION

The IAEE SE Chapter is offering a Technology Exchange 7.0 program at its October 27 luncheon at the Georgia World Congress in Atlanta. The program will allow companies to display, discuss and present their newest technology to show planners throughout the Southeast.

To participate in the Technology Exchange program, please complete the information below and return with payment of **\$300** to:

IAEE SE Chapter, 5151 E. Broadway Blvd., Suite 1600, Tucson, AZ 85711 EMAIL: info@iaeese.org

Name	neTitle					
Company						
Address						
				_Zip		
Phone	Fax	Emo	ail			
Payment Method: _		MEXVISA make checks payable to		MasterCard		
CC#:		EXP:	SEC:	Billing Zip:		
Name on Card:						
Signature						

Value to Technology Exchange Participants:

- Your company logo with hyperlinks in the email promotions and on website event page
- Registered list (company name and contact name only)
- Draped tabletop for technology display, with electricity and internet
- Company name/logo in the printed schedule
- Five-minute presentation during luncheon on new technology offered by your company
- One complimentary luncheon registration